INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
62-0439-03
SmartVFD Disconnect Panel
Assemblies
APPLICATION
Disconnect Only
The SmartVFD Disconnect Panel Assemblies channel
electrical power either through or around the variable

V
2
W
2
SMARTVFD DISCONNECT PANEL ASSEMBLIES
62-0439—03 4
Table 1. SmartVFD Fused Disconnect.
Voltage HP AMPS Frame
NEMA1 NEMA12 NEMA3R
NEMA1 Fused
Disconnect
NEMA12 Fused
Disconnect
NEMA3R Fused
Disconnect
460 1.5 HP 3.4A 4 HVFDSB3C0015G110 HVFDSB3C0015G210 HVFDSB3C0015G310
2 HP 4.8A 4 HVFDSB3C0020G110 HVFDSB3C0020G210 HVFDSB3C0020G310
3 HP 5.6A 4 HVFDSB3C0030G110 HVFDSB3C0030G210 HVFDSB3C0030G310
4 HP 8A 4 HVFDSB3C0040G110 HVFDSB3C0040G210 HVFDSB3C0040G310
5 HP 9.6A 4 HVFDSB3C0050G110 HVFDSB3C0050G210 HVFDSB3C0050G310
7.5 HP 12A 4 HVFDSB3C0075G110 HVFDSB3C0075G210 HVFDSB3C0075G310
10 HP 16A 5 HVFDSB3C0100G110 HVFDSB3C0100G210 HVFDSB3C0100G310
15 HP 23A 5 HVFDSB3C0150G110 HVFDSB3C0150G210 HVFDSB3C0150G310
20 HP 31A 5 HVFDSB3C0200G110 HVFDSB3C0200G210 HVFDSB3C0200G310
25 HP 38A 6 HVFDSB3C0250G110 HVFDSB3C0250G210 HVFDSB3C0250G310
30 HP 46A 6 HVFDSB3C0300G110 HVFDSB3C0300G210 HVFDSB3C0300G310
40 HP 61A 6 HVFDSB3C0400G110 HVFDSB3C0400G210 HVFDSB3C0400G310
50 HP 72A 7 HVFDSB3C0500G110 HVFDSB3C0500G210 HVFDSB3C0500G310
60 HP 87A 7 HVFDSB3C0600G110 HVFDSB3C0600G210 HVFDSB3C0600G310
75 HP 105A 7 HVFDSB3C0750G110 HVFDSB3C0750G210 HVFDSB3C0750G310
100 HP 140 A 8 HVFDSB3C1000G110 HVFDSB3C1000G210 HVFDSB3C1000G310
120 HP 170 A 8 HVFDSB3C1250G110 HVFDSB3C1250G210 HVFDSB3C1250G310
150 HP 205 A 8 HVFDSB3C1500G110 HVFDSB3C1500G210 HVFDSB3C1500G310
208 0.75 HP 3.7A 4 HVFDSB3A0007G110 HVFDSB3A0007G210 HVFDSB3A0007G310
1 HP 4.8A 4 HVFDSB3A0010G110 HVFDSB3A0010G210 HVFDSB3A0010G310
1.5 HP 6.6A 4 HVFDSB3A0015G110 HVFDSB3A0015G210 HVFDSB3A0015G310
2 HP 8A 4 HVFDSB3A0020G110 HVFDSB3A0020G210 HVFDSB3A0020G310
3 HP 11A 4 HVFDSB3A0030G110 HVFDSB3A0030G210 HVFDSB3A0030G310
5 HP 18A 5 HVFDSB3A0050G110 HVFDSB3A0050G210 HVFDSB3A0050G310
7.5 HP 24A 5 HVFDSB3A0075G110 HVFDSB3A0075G210 HVFDSB3A0075G310
10 HP 31A 5 HVFDSB3A0100G110 HVFDSB3A0100G210 HVFDSB3A0100G310
15 HP 48A 6 HVFDSB3A0150G110 HVFDSB3A0150G210 HVFDSB3A0150G310
20 HP 62A 6 HVFDSB3A0200G110 HVFDSB3A0200G210 HVFDSB3A0200G310
25 HP 75A 6 HVFDSB3A0250G110 HVFDSB3A0250G210 HVFDSB3A0250G310
30 HP 88A 7 HVFDSB3A0300G110 HVFDSB3A0300G210 HVFDSB3A0300G310
40 HP 105A 7 HVFDSB3A0400G110 HVFDSB3A0400G210 HVFDSB3A0400G310
50 HP 140 A 8 HVFDSB3A0500G110 HVFDSB3A0500G210 HVFDSB3A0500G310
60 HP 170 A 8 HVFDSB3A0600G110 HVFDSB3A0600G210 HVFDSB3A0600G310
75 HP 205 A 8 HVFDSB3A0750G110 HVFDSB3A0750G210 HVFDSB3A0750G310
SMARTVFD DISCONNECT PANEL ASSEMBLIES
5 62-0439—03
230 0.75 HP 3.7A 4 HVFDSB3B0007G110 HVFDSB3B0007G210 HVFDSB3B0007G310
1 HP 4.8A 4 HVFDSB3B0010G110 HVFDSB3B0010G210 HVFDSB3B0010G310
1.5 HP 6.6A 4 HVFDSB3B0015G110 HVFDSB3B0015G210 HVFDSB3B0015G310
2 HP 8A 4 HVFDSB3B0020G110 HVFDSB3B0020G210 HVFDSB3B0020G310
3 HP 11A 4 HVFDSB3B0030G110 HVFDSB3B0030G210 HVFDSB3B0030G310
5 HP 18A 5 HVFDSB3B0050G110 HVFDSB3B0050G210 HVFDSB3B0050G310
7.5 HP 24A 5 HVFDSB3B0075G110 HVFDSB3B0075G210 HVFDSB3B0075G310
10 HP 31A 5 HVFDSB3B0100G110 HVFDSB3B0100G210 HVFDSB3B0100G310
15 HP 48A 6 HVFDSB3B0150G110 HVFDSB3B0150G210 HVFDSB3B0150G310
20 HP 62A 6 HVFDSB3B0200G110 HVFDSB3B0200G210 HVFDSB3B0200G310
25 HP 75A 6 HVFDSB3B0250G110 HVFDSB3B0250G210 HVFDSB3B0250G310
30 HP 88A 7 HVFDSB3B0300G110 HVFDSB3B0300G210 HVFDSB3B0300G310
40 HP 105A 7 HVFDSB3B0400G110 HVFDSB3B0400G210 HVFDSB3B0400G310
50 HP 140 A 8 HVFDSB3B0500G110 HVFDSB3B0500G210 HVFDSB3B0500G310
60 HP 170 A 8 HVFDSB3B0600G110 HVFDSB3B0600G210 HVFDSB3B0600G310
75 HP 205 A 8 HVFDSB3B0750G110 HVFDSB3B0750G210 HVFDSB3B0750G310
Table 1. SmartVFD Fused Disconnect.  (Continued)
Voltage HP AMPS Frame
NEMA1 NEMA12 NEMA3R
NEMA1 Fused